Daily Road Report Reporting Date: 8/29/2025
Barbour County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP StartTime | EndTime Detail
Skip Patching CO 11/3 Buckhannon River Road 1.25 0.00 7:00AM 3:30PM Skip Patching
Stabilization -- Roadway CO 7 King Knob Road 5.39 6.98 7:00AM 3:30PM Stabilization -- Roadway
Ditching and Blading -- Unpaved Roadway CO 7 King Knob Road 5.39 6.98 7:00AM 3:30PM Ditching and Blading -- Unpaved Roadway
Stabilization -- Roadway CO 11/10 Hanging Run Road 2.22 3.00 7:00AM 3:30PM Stabilization -- Roadway
Ditching and Blading -- Unpaved Roadway CO 11/10 Hanging Run Road 2.22 3.00 7:00AM 3:30PM Ditching and Blading -- Unpaved Roadway
Bridge
Bridge Inspection and Analysis CO 26 N Teter Creek Road 4.40 4.40 7:00AM 4:00PM Bridge Inspection and Analysis
Bridge Inspection and Analysis us 250 N Main Street 17.24 17.24 7:00AM 4:00PM Bridge Inspection and Analysis
Heavy Maintenance
Closures
Construction Projects
Traffic Lighting us 250 US 250 at Bridge Street Traffic Signal NB/SB 4.86 NB 5.30/SB 5.43 7:00AM 5:30PM No work planned. Still waiting on the arm and no eta as of yet.
Bridge Construction us 250 Philippi Bypass Bridge 0.00 0.82 7:00AM 5:30PM No work scheduled.
Utilities/Oil & Gas
Braxton County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP StartTime | EndTime Detail

Pull Shoulders or Ditches-- Paved Roadway CO 8 Trace Run Road 0.00 5.39 7:00AM 3:30PM Pull Shoulders or Ditches-- Paved Roadway
Removing Ditch Line Obstacles CO 8 Trace Run Road 0.00 5.39 7:00AM 3:30PM Removing Ditch LIne Obstacles
Asphalt Pavement Grinding CO 40 Keeners Ridge 2.00 3.00 7:00AM 3:30PM Asphalt Pavement Grinding
Mowing - Non Expressway CO 9 Chapel Road 0.00 13.21 7:00AM 3:30PM Mowing - Non Expressway
Skip Patching CO 5/5 Left Fork Knawl Creek 2.75 3.57 7:00AM 3:30PM Skip Patching
Stabilization -- Roadway CO 32/2 Coon Creek 0.00 0.00 7:00AM 3:30PM Stabilization -- Roadway
Brush Control -- Machine Wwv 15 Kanawha Run 0.00 0.00 7:00AM 3:30PM Brush Control -- Machine
Bridge
Heavy Maintenance
Steel Piling Installation Wwv 4 Duck - Sutton .22 .24 7:00AM 3:30PM Steel Piling Installation
Closures
Road Closure CO 28/1 Chemical Town Road 0.00 2.61 N/A N/A Continuous Temporary Road Closure
Construction Projects
Triton will pour micro on 8/28 and 8/29. Triton will continue to
) . . prep decks for upcoming micro pours. Tempo will continue to
Bridge Construction | 79 Burnsville ICHG+3 78.85 79.956 7:00AM 3:00PM . o . .
patch repair and crack injection on 2700 NB. SAFFO will continue
containment.
Bridge Construction I 79 I-79 Co 21 Overpass Bridge N&S 54.18 54.21 7:00AM 5:30PM No work scheduled.
Piling CO 28/1 Chemical Town Road 2.04 2.07 7:00AM 5:30PM No work next week.
Purchase Order CO 22 Robin Road +1 11.25 12.85 7:00AM 5:30PM Projectis complete.
Utilities/Oil & Gas
Gilmer County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP StartTime | EndTime Detail
[ mMamera.e | [ (——— ———+{— ¢ — 1V — /"
Mowing - Non Expressway CO 12/11 Leading Creek Road 0.00 0.67 7:00AM 3:30PM Mowing - Non Expressway
Mowing - Non Expressway CO 12 Lower Creek Road 0.00 3.26 7:00AM 3:30PM Mowing - Non Expressway




Mowing - Non Expressway
Mowing - Non Expressway
Embankment Stabilization- DOH
Stabilization -- Roadway
Stabilization -- Roadway

CO
CO

CO
CO

12/12
35/12

36/2
36

Romans Drive
Upper Leading Creek
Grantsville-Glenville

Tumbling Run Road
Rocky Fork

0.00
0.00
4.36
0.86
0.00

0.16
0.22
4.37
3.59
4.30

7:00AM
7:00AM
7:00AM
7:00AM
7:00AM

3:30PM
3:30PM
3:30PM
3:30PM
3:30PM

Mowing - Non Expressway
Mowing - Non Expressway
Embankment Stabilization- DOH
Stabilization -- Roadway
Stabilization -- Roadway

. Pug ] co | 19 | Normantown-GassawayRoad 7:00AM | 5:30PM One lane closure. Piling wall installation.

Install Pipe Culverts
Install Pipe Culverts
Install Pipe Culverts

Bridge Construction

Bridge Construction

Resurfacing
Piling

Piling

Cco
Cco
Cco

CoO

Cco
Co

33/3
119/35
119/26

79

7and 7/8

79
17

1

Old US Route 33
Mill Streer
Gaston Road

US 191/C N&S

Hackers Creek Bridge

Roanoke - Jane Lew
Copley Road

Old MillRoad + 1

0.73
0.005
0.019

90.82

4.54

90.87
3.16

5.43

1.886
0.005
0.10

90.86

4.56

104.15
4.12

7.36

7:00AM
7:00AM
7:00AM

7:00AM

6:30AM

7:00AM
7:00AM

7:00AM

3:30PM
3:30PM
3:30PM

5:00PM

4:30PM

7:00PM
5:00PM

5:30PM

Lewis County HQ/Shop Worked Limits

Activity Description Route Type | Route Number Route Name BMP EMP StartTime | EndTime Detail

Mowing - Non Expressway CcO 13 Berlin Road 0.00 8.38 7:00AM 3:30PM Mowing - Non Expressway

Mowing - Non Expressway CcO 12 Jackson Mill Road 0.00 2.42 7:00AM 3:30PM Mowing - Non Expressway

Mowing - Non Expressway CcO 1 North River/ Old Mill Road 0.00 8.81 7:00AM 3:30PM Mowing - Non Expressway

Mowing - Non Expressway CcO 44 Jacksonville Ridge Road 0.00 5.38 7:00AM 3:30PM Mowing - Non Expressway
Stabilization -- Roadway CcO 30 Skin Creek Road 3.42 11.48 7:00AM 3:30PM Stabilization -- Roadway
Stabilization -- Roadway CcO 10/2 Walnut Road 0.00 1.01 7:00AM 3:30PM Stabilization -- Roadway

Pull Shoulders or Ditches-- Paved Roadway CcO 20 Loveberry Run Road 3.72 5.15 7:00AM 3:30PM Pull Shoulders or Ditches-- Paved Roadway

Install Pipe Culverts
Install Pipe Culverts
Install Pipe Culverts

[-79 North and South, currently working in Phase two of the
project. Existing lane closures will be in place until the completion
of the project.

No work at site. Once testing is complete (hazardous or non-
hazardous), blast debris will be removed from site.

No work scheduled.

Project has been completed. All lanes open.
Contractor to work on placing shoulder stone at both locations
and preparing for striping next week.

Upshur County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type | Route Number Route Name BMP EMP StartTime | EndTime Detail
Stabilization -- Roadway CcO 40/4 Get Out Road 0.00 1.30 7:00AM 3:30PM Stabilization -- Roadway
Mowing - Non Expressway Wv 20 Webster County Road 0.00 11.56 7:00AM 3:30PM Mowing - Non Expressway
Stabilization -- Roadway CcO 20/27 Demastic Road 1.38 1.66 7:00AM 3:30PM Stabilization -- Roadway
Mowing - Non Expressway CcO 4/5 Macedonia Road 1.00 1.93 7:00AM 3:30PM Mowing - Non Expressway
Stabilization -- Roadway CcO 11/3 Old Mill Road 0.00 0.87 7:00AM 3:30PM Stabilization -- Roadway
Stabilization -- Roadway CcO 35/5 Whites Camp Road 2.27 3.27 7:00AM 3:30PM Stabilization -- Roadway




Bridge Construction

Lighting

Purchase Order

Cco

COo

CO

11/17

13

Youth Camp Girder

Equipment Division

Hall Road

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.02

0.11

7.65

7:00AM

7:00AM

7:00AM

5:00PM

5:30PM

5:00PM

No work at site. Utility pole relocation. Detour bridge in use. TC
per plan sheet 10. Flaggers and one-lane closure only when
necessary.

No work scheduled. Possibly returning the beginning of October
to complete remaining work.

Pending shoulder stone for 9/2.

Webster County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type | Route Number Route Name BMP EMP StartTime | EndTime Detail
[ mMameance [ | [ —————717 11T 1 —1 /1

Mowing - Non Expressway CcO 3/8 Cowger Hill Road 0.00 6.72 7:00AM 3:30PM Mowing - Non Expressway

Mowing - Non Expressway CcO 3 Replete Road 0.00 19.26 7:00AM 3:30PM Mowing - Non Expressway
Stabilization -- Roadway CcO 18/1 Holly Kovan Road 0.00 2.13 7:00AM 3:30PM Stabilization -- Roadway
Stabilization -- Roadway CcO 18/2 Holly Back Fork Road 0.00 1.71 7:00AM 3:30PM Stabilization -- Roadway
Mowing - Non Expressway CcO 42 Gauley River Road 0.00 10.74 7:00AM 3:30PM Mowing - Non Expressway
Mowing - Non Expressway CcO 38 Givens Run Road 0.00 4.67 7:00AM 3:30PM Mowing - Non Expressway

Minor Drainage Structures CO 44 Barnet Run Road 0.00 12.80 7:00AM 3:30PM Minor Drainage Structures

Removing Ditch LIne Obstacles Webster Road 20.00 26.50 7:00AM 3:30PM Removing Ditch Line Obstacles

Bridge Construction
Bridge Construction

District Seven Heavy Maintenance HQ

26/8

Bolair-Webster Springs Road
Bergoo Road Arch

0.04
3.59

Worked Limits

0.07
3.62

7:00AM
7:00AM

5:00PM
5:30PM

Monday through Thursday working on Class H concrete.
No work Friday

Activity Description

Route Type

Route Number

Route Name

BMP

EMP

StartTime

EndTime

Detail

District Seven Equipment Shop

Worked Limits

Activity Description

Route Type

Route Number

Route Name

BMP

EMP

StartTime

EndTime

Detail

I-79 Section Five HQ/Shop

Georgetown HQ/S

Worked Limits

Activity Description

Litter Pickup & Disposal
Brush Control -- Machine
Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD)

Route Type

Route Number

79
79

Route Name StartTime | EndTime
I-79 40.00 67.00 7:00AM 3:30PM
I-79 46.00 45.00 7:00AM 3:30PM
I-79 67.00 65.00 7:00AM 3:30PM

Detail

Litter Pickup & Disposal
Brush Control -- Machine
Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD)




Brush Control -- Machine

79

I-79

61.00

62.00

7:00AM

3:30PM

Brush Control -- Machine

1-79 Section Four HQ/Shop

Georgetown HQ/S

Worked Limits

Activity Description

Brush Control -- Machine

Litter Pickup & Disposal
Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD)

Brush Control -- Machine

District Seven Construction

Route Type

Route Number

79
79
79
79

Route Name

BMP EMP StartTime | EndTime
82.00 83.00 7:00AM 3:30PM
67.00 79.00 7:00AM 3:30PM
67.00 96.00 7:00AM 3:30PM
84.50 83.50 7:00AM 3:30PM

Worked Limits

Detail

Flatwoods - Weston Road
Flatwoods - Weston Road
Flatwoods - Weston Road
Flatwoods - Weston Road

Brush Control -- Machine

Litter Pickup & Disposal
Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD)

Brush Control -- Machine

Activity Description

District Seven Maintenance/Equipment Pool

Route Type

Route Number

Route Name

BMP

Worked Limits

StartTime

EndTime

Detail

Activity Description

Corridor H Section O HQ

Route Type

Route Number

Route Name

BMP

Worked Limits

StartTime

EndTime

Detail

Activity Description

Dead Animal - Not Deer - Pickup/Removal
Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD)
Brush Control -- Machine

Route Type | Route Number Route Name BMP EMP StartTime | EndTime
us 33 Corridor H Highway 0.00 27.14 7:00AM 3:30PM
us 33 Corridor H Highway 22.00 27.00 7:00AM 3:30PM
us 33 Corridor H Highway 22.00 25.00 7:00AM 3:30PM

Detail

Dead Animal - Not Deer - Pickup/Removal
Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD)
Brush Control -- Machine

District Seven HQ

Worked Limits

Activity Description

Route Type

Route Number

Route Name

BMP

EMP

StartTime

EndTime

Detail

































































































































































































