Daily Road Report Reporting Date: 8/29/2025

Parkeur County HO/Shan			Hoporting Date.	Worked Limits				
Barbour County HQ/Shop								
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Skip Patching	CO	11/3	Buckhannon River Road	1.25	0.00	7:00AM	3:30PM	Skip Patching
Stabilization Roadway	CO	7	King Knob Road	5.39	6.98	7:00AM	3:30PM	Stabilization Roadway
Ditching and Blading Unpaved Roadway	CO	7	King Knob Road	5.39	6.98	7:00AM	3:30PM	Ditching and Blading Unpaved Roadway
Stabilization Roadway	CO	11/10	Hanging Run Road	2.22	3.00	7:00AM	3:30PM	Stabilization Roadway
Ditching and Blading Unpaved Roadway	CO	11/10	Hanging Run Road	2.22	3.00	7:00AM	3:30PM	Ditching and Blading Unpaved Roadway
Bridge								
Bridge Inspection and Analysis	CO	26	N Teter Creek Road	4.40	4.40	7:00AM	4:00PM	Bridge Inspection and Analysis
Bridge Inspection and Analysis	US	250	N Main Street	17.24	17.24	7:00AM	4:00PM	Bridge Inspection and Analysis
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Troffic Lighting	110	250	LIC OFO at Dridge Ctreet Traffic Cignel	ND/CD 4 OC	ND E 20/CD E 42	7.00 4 14	E-20DM	No work planned Ctill waiting on the arm and no ato acceptant
Traffic Lighting	US	250	US 250 at Bridge Street Traffic Signal	NB/SB 4.86	NB 5.30/SB 5.43	7:00AM	5:30PM	No work planned. Still waiting on the arm and no eta as of yet.
Bridge Construction	US	250	Philippi Bypass Bridge	0.00	0.82	7:00AM	5:30PM	No work scheduled.
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Braxton County HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Pull Shoulders or Ditches Paved Roadway	CO	8	Trace Run Road	0.00	5.39	7:00AM	3:30PM	Pull Shoulders or Ditches Paved Roadway
Removing Ditch Line Obstacles	CO	8	Trace Run Road	0.00	5.39	7:00AM	3:30PM	Removing Ditch Line Obstacles
Asphalt Pavement Grinding	CO	40	Keeners Ridge	2.00	3.00	7:00AM	3:30PM	Asphalt Pavement Grinding
Mowing - Non Expressway	СО	9	Chapel Road	0.00	13.21	7:00AM	3:30PM	Mowing - Non Expressway
Skip Patching	СО	5/5	Left Fork Knawl Creek	2.75	3.57	7:00AM	3:30PM	Skip Patching
Stabilization Roadway	СО	32/2	Coon Creek	0.00	0.00	7:00AM	3:30PM	Stabilization Roadway
Brush Control Machine	WV	15	Kanawha Run	0.00	0.00	7:00AM	3:30PM	Brush Control Machine
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Steel Piling Installation	WV	4	Duck - Sutton	.22	.24	7:00AM	3:30PM	Steel Piling Installation
Closures								Ü
Road Closure	СО	28/1	Chemical Town Road	0.00	2.61	N/A	N/A	Continuous Temporary Road Closure
Construction Projects								
								Triton will pour micro on 8/28 and 8/29. Triton will continue to
Dridge Construction		70	D 10110 0	70.05	70.050	7.00414	0:00014	prep decks for upcoming micro pours. Tempo will continue to
Bridge Construction	l l	79	Burnsville ICHG+3	78.85	79.956	7:00AM	3:00PM	patch repair and crack injection on 2700 NB. SAFFO will continue
								containment.
Bridge Construction	ı	79	I-79 Co 21 Overpass Bridge N&S	54.18	54.21	7:00AM	5:30PM	No work scheduled.
Pilling	CO	28/1	Chemical Town Road	2.04	2.07	7:00AM	5:30PM	No work next week.
Purchase Order	СО	22	Robin Road +1	11.25	12.85	7:00AM	5:30PM	Project is complete.
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Gilmer County HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	12/11	Leading Creek Road	0.00	0.67	7:00AM	3:30PM	Mowing - Non Expressway
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	12	Lower Creek Road	0.00	3.26	7:00AM	3:30PM	Mowing - Non Expressway
		- -				1		

Mowing - Non Expressway Mowing - Non Expressway	co co	12/12 35/12	Romans Drive Upper Leading Creek	0.00 0.00	0.16 0.22	7:00AM 7:00AM	3:30PM 3:30PM	Mowing - Non Expressway Mowing - Non Expressway
Embankment Stabilization- DOH	WV	5	Grantsville-Glenville	4.36	4.37	7:00AM	3:30PM	Embankment Stabilization- DOH
Stabilization Roadway	CO	36/2	Tumbling Run Road	0.86	3.59	7:00AM	3:30PM	Stabilization Roadway
Stabilization Roadway	CO	36	Rocky Fork	0.00	4.30	7:00AM	3:30PM	Stabilization Roadway
Bridge	33	30	ricerty i erit	0.00	1.00	7.007.11	0.00111	Stabilization Hodaway
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Piling	СО	19	Normantown - Gassaway Road	6.16	8.80	7:00AM	5:30PM	One lane closure. Piling wall installation.
Utilities/Oil & Gas			·					
Lewis County HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance	Houte Type	Houte Humber	Houte Hume	Dill	2111	Otaltime	Litarinic	Detait
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	13	Berlin Road	0.00	8.38	7:00AM	3:30PM	Mowing - Non Expressway
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	12	Jackson Mill Road	0.00	2.42	7:00AM 7:00AM	3:30PM	Mowing - Non Expressway
Mowing - Non Expressway	co	1	North River/ Old Mill Road	0.00	8.81	7:00AM 7:00AM	3:30PM	Mowing - Non Expressway
Mowing - Non Expressway	co	44	Jacksonville Ridge Road	0.00	5.38	7:00AM 7:00AM	3:30PM	Mowing - Non Expressway
Stabilization Roadway	co	30	Skin Creek Road	3.42	11.48	7:00AM 7:00AM	3:30PM	Stabilization Roadway
· ·	CO	10/2	Walnut Road		1.01	7:00AM 7:00AM	3:30PM 3:30PM	•
Stabilization Roadway				0.00				Stabilization Roadway
Pull Shoulders or Ditches Paved Roadway Bridge	СО	20	Loveberry Run Road	3.72	5.15	7:00AM	3:30PM	Pull Shoulders or Ditches Paved Roadway
Heavy Maintenance	СО	33/3	Old US Route 33	0.73	1.886	7:00AM	3:30PM	Install Dina Culverta
Install Pipe Culverts			Mill Streer					Install Pipe Culverts
Install Pipe Culverts	CO CO	119/35 119/26	Gaston Road	0.005	0.005 0.10	7:00AM	3:30PM 3:30PM	Install Pipe Culverts
Install Pipe Culverts	CO	119/20	Gaston Roau	0.019	0.10	7:00AM	3.30PM	Install Pipe Culverts
Closures Construction Projects								
Construction Projects								I-79 North and South, currently working in Phase two of the
Bridge Construction	ı	79	US 19 I/C N&S	90.82	90.86	7:00AM	5:00PM	project. Existing lane closures will be in place until the completion
bridge Construction	ı	79	03 19 I/C N&3	90.62	90.66	7.00AI*I	5.00FM	
								of the project.
Bridge Construction	СО	7 and 7/8	Hackers Creek Bridge	4.54	4.56	6:30AM	4:30PM	No work at site. Once testing is complete (hazardous or non-
Decurfosing	,	70	Deepelse Jone Leur	00.07	10415	7.00414	7.00DM	hazardous), blast debris will be removed from site.
Resurfacing	00	79 17	Roanoke - Jane Lew	90.87	104.15	7:00AM	7:00PM	No work scheduled.
Piling	CO	17	Copley Road	3.16	4.12	7:00AM	5:00PM	Project has been completed. All lanes open.
Piling	CO	1	Old Mill Road + 1	5.43	7.36	7:00AM	5:30PM	Contractor to work on placing shoulder stone at both locations and preparing for striping next week.
Utilities/Oil & Gas								and preparing for striping next week.
Upshur County HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance	noute Type	Route Nulliber	Noute Name	DITIP	EMP	Startfille	ElluTille	Detail
	00	40/4	Cot Out Dood	0.00	1.20	7:004M	2:20DM	Stabilization Deadway
Stabilization Roadway	CO	40/4	Get Out Road	0.00	1.30	7:00AM	3:30PM	Stabilization Roadway
Mowing - Non Expressway	WV	20	Webster County Road	0.00	11.56	7:00AM	3:30PM	Mowing - Non Expressway
Stabilization Roadway	CO	20/27	Demastic Road	1.38	1.66	7:00AM	3:30PM	Stabilization Roadway
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	4/5	Macedonia Road	1.00	1.93	7:00AM	3:30PM	Mowing - Non Expressway
Stabilization Roadway	CO	11/3	Old Mill Road	0.00	0.87	7:00AM	3:30PM	Stabilization Roadway
Stabilization Roadway	CO	35/5	Whites Camp Road	2.27	3.27	7:00AM	3:30PM	Stabilization Roadway
Bridge Heavy Maintenance								
HOOM/MOINTONONO								

Closures								
Construction Projects								
Bridge Construction	СО	11/17	Vouth Comp Circler	0.01	0.02	7:00AM	5:00PM	No work at site. Utility pole relocation. Detour bridge in use. TC per plan sheet 10. Flaggers and one-lane closure only when
Bridge Construction	60	11/17	Youth Camp Girder	0.01	0.02	7:00AM	5:00PM	necessary.
Lighting	СО	7	Equipment Division	0.01	0.11	7:00AM	5:30PM	No work scheduled. Possibly returning the beginning of October to complete remaining work.
Purchase Order	CO	13	Hall Road	0.00	7.65	7:00AM	5:00PM	Pending shoulder stone for 9/2.
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Webster County HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	3/8	Cowger Hill Road	0.00	6.72	7:00AM	3:30PM	Mowing - Non Expressway
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	3	Replete Road	0.00	19.26	7:00AM	3:30PM	Mowing - Non Expressway
Stabilization Roadway	CO	18/1	Holly Kovan Road	0.00	2.13	7:00AM	3:30PM	Stabilization Roadway
Stabilization Roadway	co	18/2	Holly Back Fork Road	0.00	1.71	7:00AM	3:30PM	Stabilization Roadway
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	42	Gauley River Road	0.00	10.74	7:00AM	3:30PM	Mowing - Non Expressway
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	38	Givens Run Road	0.00	4.67	7:00AM	3:30PM	Mowing - Non Expressway
Minor Drainage Structures	CO	44	Barnet Run Road	0.00	12.80	7:00AM	3:30PM	Minor Drainage Structures
Removing Ditch Line Obstacles	WV	20	Webster Road	20.00	26.50	7:00AM	3:30PM	Removing Ditch LIne Obstacles
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Construction Projects								
Bridge Construction	WV	20	Bolair-Webster Springs Road	0.04	0.07	7:00AM	5:00PM	Monday through Thursday working on Class H concrete.
Bridge Construction	CO	26/8	Bergoo Road Arch	3.59	3.62	7:00AM	5:30PM	No work Friday
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
District Seven Heavy Maintenance HQ				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
District Seven Equipment Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
I-79 Section Five HQ/Shop			<u>Georgetown HQ/S</u>	Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Litter Pickup & Disposal	1	79	I-79	40.00	67.00	7:00AM	3:30PM	Litter Pickup & Disposal
Brush Control Machine	1	79	I-79	46.00	45.00	7:00AM	3:30PM	Brush Control Machine
Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD)	I	79	I-79	67.00	65.00	7:00AM	3:30PM	Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD)

Brush Control Machine	1	79	I-79	61.00	62.00	7:00AM	3:30PM	Brush Control Machine
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
I-79 Section Four HQ/Shop			Georgetown HQ/S	Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Brush Control Machine	1	79	Flatwoods - Weston Road	82.00	83.00	7:00AM	3:30PM	Brush Control Machine
Litter Pickup & Disposal	1	79	Flatwoods - Weston Road	67.00	79.00	7:00AM	3:30PM	Litter Pickup & Disposal
Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD)	l 1	79	Flatwoods - Weston Road	67.00	96.00	7:00AM	3:30PM	Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD)
Brush Control Machine	l i	79	Flatwoods - Weston Road	84.50	83.50	7:00AM	3:30PM	Brush Control Machine
Bridge	·	, 0	Trativodas Westeri Head	04.00	00.00	7.00/11	0.00111	Brasii Gondot Tiasiiiii
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
District Seven Construction				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
District Seven Maintenance/Equipment Pool				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Corridor H Section O HQ				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance	Tiodio Typo	TOWN THATTION		2111	2111	Ctartimo		Bottuit
Dead Animal - Not Deer - Pickup/Removal	US	33	Corridor H Highway	0.00	27.14	7:00AM	3:30PM	Dead Animal - Not Deer - Pickup/Removal
· ·					27.14	7:00AM 7:00AM	3:30PM	Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD)
Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD)	US	33	Corridor H Highway	22.00				, , , ,
Brush Control Machine	US	33	Corridor H Highway	22.00	25.00	7:00AM	3:30PM	Brush Control Machine
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
District Seven HQ				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail

Maintenance				
Bridge				
Heavy Maintenance				
Closures				
Construction Projects				
Utilities/Oil & Gas				